
ATTRACTION SPONSOR:
MEGA TRIKES
TODDLER JUNGLE
BAKE SALE
CHILI COOK OFF
PIZZA BOOTH
DRINK STAND
POPCORN
COTTON CANDY  




$1000
$750
$750
$500
$500
$350
$250
$250

Contact Phone:

Contact Name:

SPONSORSHIP
ORDER FORM

ROCK WALL 
ZORB RACE TRACK
OBSTACLE COURSE
WATCHDOG BBQ
BUNGEE RUN
LASER TAG 
MINI GOLF
TREEHOUSE SLIDE 

$250
$250
$200
$200
$200
$200
$175
$175

GAME BOOTH SPONSOR:
NAME YOUR BOOTH 
BEAUTY SPOT  
FACE PAINTING 
TICKET SALES 
PRIZE REDEMPTION

$250
$250
$150
$150
$150

TIN CAN SMASH
RING TOSS
FIRST N TEN
TIC TAC TOE 
RAINBOW ROLL

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIP IS JANUARY 31 

Sponsorship Total: 

Name to Appear on Signage: 

E-mail: 


