

## SPONSORSHIP ORDER FORM

## ATTRACTION SPONSOR:

ROCK WALL	\$1000	MEGA TRIKES	\$250
ZORB RACE TRACK	\$750	TODDLER JUNGLE	\$250
OBSTACLE COURSE	\$750	BAKE SALE	\$200
WATCHDOG BBQ	\$500	CHILI COOK OFF	\$200
BUNGEE RUN	\$500	PIZZABOOTH	\$200
LASER TAG	\$350	DRINK STAND	\$200
MINOGOLF	\$250	PORCORN	\$175
TREEHOUSE SLIDE	\$250	COTTON CANDY	\$175

## **GAME BOOTH SPONSOR:**

NAME YOUR BOOTH	\$250	TIN CAN SMASH	\$100
BEAUTY SPOT	\$250	RING TOSS	\$100
FACE PAINTING	\$150	FIRST N TEN	\$100
TICKET SALES	\$150	TICIMOTOE	\$100
PRIZE REDEMPTION	\$150	RAINBOW ROLL	\$100

## **DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIP IS JANUARY 31**

Name to Appear on Signage:	
Contact Name:	Sponsorship Total:
E-mail:	Contact Phone: